

Item no.: 344553 86714 - Keystone Module SC Simplex female to SC Simplex femaleblue / white

> 1,<sup>43 EUR</sup> Item no.: 344553 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Delock



## Product Description

Keystone Module SC Simplex female to SC Simplex female blue / white

This module by Delock can be used to extend fiber optic cables. Thanks to the standardized dimensions, it is easy to snap-in in various brackets, such as B. Keystone patch panels, boxes or housings.

- Connectors: 1 x SC Simplex female > 1 x SC Simplex female
- Color: blue
- For singlemode fibers
  Insertion loss < 0.2 dB</li>

- With dust cover
  For installation in Keystone brackets with 19.2 x 14.9 mm
- Housing color: white
  Dimensions (LxWxH): approx. 27.4 x 16.5 x 21.9 mm

## **B**Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

